Position
Rn-Lead Mentor
Cath Lab Tech
Cath Lab Tech
Registered Nurse
Cath Lab Tech
Cath Lab Tech
Registered Nurse
Nurse Manager Registered Nurse
Cath Lab Tech

Cath Lab Tech

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Cath Lab Tech

Cath Lab Tech

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Other Positions Held Special District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Department

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Total Wages

$168,810

$151,350

$149,723

$143,057

$134,704

$132,104

$131,341

$123,778

$122,177

$121,128

$118,856

$118,353

$109,294

$106,275

$105,938

$104,863

$101,915

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$5,632

$31,113

$19,767

$26,931

$15,347

$22,441

$12,763

$24,863

$27,577

$24,584

$11,349

$27,240

$10,583

$27,108

$12,079

$24,295

$12,386



Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Assistant Nurse Manager

Cath Lab Tech

Charge Nurse

Cath Lab Tech

Cath Lab Tech

Registered Nurse

Registered Nurse

Cath Lab Tech

Cath Lab Tech

Cath Lab Tech

Registered Nurse

Surgery Scheduling Clerk

Per Diem Cath Lab Tech

Cath Lab Tech

Registered Nurse

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

$97,237

$96,263

$94,878

$93,062

$91,220

$88,765

$87,776

$84,934

$84,538

$83,158

$82,462

$77,638

$71,703

$66,425

$59,947

$42,086

$40,385

$36,930

$3,309

$8,150

$21,323

$2,552

$26,667

$5,567

$16,802

$9,397

$13,760

$6,160

$11,914

$3,908

$23,133

$3,255

$7,078

$7,340

$0

$2,509



Surgical Team Assistant

Cath Lab Tech

Certified Nursing Assistant

Per Diem Cath Lab Tech

Per Diem Cath Lab Tech

Cath Lab Tech

Per Diem Cath Lab Tech

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Kaweah Delta Health Care
District

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

Cardiac Cath Lab

$28,260

$23,146

$11,813

$7,309

$6,991

$5,460

$4,990

$6,599

$932

$4,175

$0

$0

$68

$3,603



