Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Rn-Lead Mentor		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$168,810	\$5,632
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$151,350	\$31,113
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$149,723	\$19,767
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$143,057	\$26,931
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$134,704	\$15,347
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$132,104	\$22,441
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$131,341	\$12,763
Nurse Manager	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$123,778	\$24,863
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$122,177	\$27,577
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$121,128	\$24,584
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$118,856	\$11,349
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$118,353	\$27,240
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$109,294	\$10,583
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$106,275	\$27,108
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$105,938	\$12,079
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$104,863	\$24,295
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$101,915	\$12,386

Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$97,237	\$3,309
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$96,263	\$8,150
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$94,878	\$21,323
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$93,062	\$2,552
Assistant Nurse Manager	Registered Nurse	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$91,220	\$26,667
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$88,765	\$5,567
Charge Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$87,776	\$16,802
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$84,934	\$9,397
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$84,538	\$13,760
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$83,158	\$6,160
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$82,462	\$11,914
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$77,638	\$3,908
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$71,703	\$23,133
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$66,425	\$3,255
Registered Nurse		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$59,947	\$7,078
Surgery Scheduling Clerk		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$42,086	\$7,340
Per Diem Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$40,385	\$0
Cath Lab Tech		Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$36,930	\$2,509

Surgical Team Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$28,260	\$6,599
Cath Lab Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$23,146	\$932
Certified Nursing Assistant	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$11,813	\$4,175
Per Diem Cath Lab Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$7,309	\$0
Per Diem Cath Lab Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$6,991	\$0
Cath Lab Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$5,460	\$68
Per Diem Cath Lab Tech	Kaweah Delta Health Care District	Cardiac Cath Lab	\$4,990	\$3,603